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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned

303,622
7,057,287
114,044

Air Carrier

Large*
564,096
18,197

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small

GA/Civil
Military

Total

Deplaned

292,793
7,939,160
123,818

Air Carrier

Small
158,528
5,114

Total Landed Weight

(1000 Ibs)

Total

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

October 2018
Total Total
Oct 2018 Oct 2017 Change Oct 2018
596,415 564,504 5.65% 6,000,065
14,996,447 14,106,511 6.31% 138,814,118
237,862 142,573 66.84% 1,898,518
Total Total
Oct 2018 Oct 2017 Change Oct 2018
722,624 661,724 9.20% 7,291,008
23,310 21,346 9.20% 23,984
Total Total
Oct 2018 Oct 2017 Change Oct 2018
5,284 4,791 10.29% 54,045
2,959 3,129 -5.43% 28,908
1,051 1,087 -3.31% 9,660
138 187 -26.20% 1,757
9,432 9,194 2.59% 94,370
391,669 360,663 8.60% 3,937,338

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Total Total
Oct 2018 Oct 2017 Change Oct 2018
1,994 2,414 -17.40% 22,643

Oct 2017

5,806,369
133,816,075
1,641,408

Oct 2017

7,174,156
23,599

Oct 2017

51,441
29,389
10,880

1,988

93,698

3,866,147

Oct 2017
23,872

Change

3.34%
3.74%
15.66%

Change

1.63%
1.63%

Change

5.06%
-1.64%
-11.21%
-11.62%

0.72%

1.84%

Change
-5.15%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



