

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT October 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Oct 2018	Total Oct 2017	Change	Oct 2018	Oct 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Passengers	303,622	292,793	596,415	564,504	5.65%	6,000,065	5,806,369	3.34%	6,904,670	-
Air Freight (lbs)	7,057,287	7,939,160	14,996,447	14,106,511	6.31%	138,814,118	133,816,075	3.74%	162,782,499	
Air Mail (Ibs)	114,044	123,818	237,862	142,573	66.84%	1,898,518	1,641,408	15.66%	2,123,370	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Oct 2018	Total Oct 2017	Change	Oct 2018	Oct 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Available Seats	564,096	158,528	722,624	661,724	9.20%	7,291,008	7,174,156	1.63%	8,556,112	
Average Per Day	18,197	5,114	23,310	21,346	9.20%	23,984	23,599	1.63%	23,441	
OPERATIONS			Total Oct 2018	Total Oct 2017	Change	Oct 2018	Oct 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
	Air Carrier Large		5,284	4,791	10.29%	54,045	51,441	5.06%	61,647	
	Air Carrier Small		2,959	3,129	-5.43%	28,908	29,389	-1.64%	35,729	
	GA/Civil		1,051	1,087	-3.31%	9,660	10,880	-11.21%	12,711	
	Military		138	187	-26.20%	1,757	1,988	-11.62%	2,258	
	Total		9,432	9,194	2.59%	94,370	93,698	0.72%	112,345	
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	/eight	391,669	360,663	8.60%	3,937,338	3,866,147	1.84%	4,639,744	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Oct 2018	Total Oct 2017	Change	Oct 2018	Oct 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
OPERATIONS		Total	1,994	2,414	-17.40%	22,643	23,872	-5.15%	28,156	